Item

1

Notes issued

Notes in circulation

Notes held in Banking Department
Deposits

Central Government

Market Stabilisation Scheme
State Governments
Scheduled Commercial Banks
Scheduled State Co-operative
Banks

Other Banks

Others

Other liabilities

TOTAL LIABILITIES/ASSETS
Foreign currency assets @
Gold coin and bullion®

Rupee securities (including
treasury bills)

Loans and advances

Central Government

State Governments

NABARD

Scheduled Commercial Banks
Scheduled State Co-operative
Banks

Industrial Development Bank of
India

Export-Import Bank of India
Others

Bills purchased and discounted
Commercial

Treasury

Investments®

Other assets

1. Reserve Bank of India - Liabilities and Assets

2004
Jul. 16
2
3,33,841
3,33,822
19

100
45,251
41
77,392
1,781

4,638
15,077
1,43,134
6,21,255
5,34,358
18,655

47,467

1,319
3,662
2,118

3

4,473
9,110

Jul. 8

3
3,81,447
3,81,435
12

2,888
71,358
41
96,173
1,812

5,498
15,765
1,01,327
6,76,309
5,71,104
19,375

68,535

392
2,609
30

2

3,973
10,203

200t
Jul. 15#
4
3,80,378
3,80,365
13

101
70,258
41
1,06,387
1,934

5,505
15,79C
1,02,180
6,82,574
5,72,492
19,37¢

72,532

200
2,373

2

3,973
11,54C

Week

—-1,068
-1,069

-2,787
—-1,100

10,214
122

25
853
6,265
1,388

3,997

-191
—236
=30

1,337

(1) Includes foreign securities, balances held abroad and investments in foreign shares/bonds.

(2) Effective October 17, 1990, gold is valued close to international market price.
(3) Excludes investments in foreign shares and bonds and in Government of India rupee securities.

(Rs.crore)
Variation
Year

6

46,537
46,543

-6

1
25,007
28,99¢

153

867

713
—40,954
61,318
38,134
720

25,065
-1,31¢

-3,462
255



